

American Ground Water Trust

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION



AGWA-AGWT California Groundwater Webinar

February 9 & 10, 2021

The American Ground Water Trust is a not-for profit education organization. Any proceeds resulting from Trust programs are applied to our ground water education initiatives. The Trust's conferences, workshops and webinars highlight key water resources issues and are aimed at practitioners and decision-makers.

\$1,000+ sponsorship:

- A complimentary registration per every \$500 of sponsorship
- Promotion of your company as a sponsor in program documents, emails and events webpage
- Promotion of your company logo as a sponsor during the webinar
- A list of names and addresses of all event participants in electronic format
- Listing of your company on the AGWT's website "Support Our Mission" page
- Company logo on AGWT's website Home page
- Recognition of your sponsorship via Facebook and Twitter

\$500 sponsorship:

- One complimentary registration
- Promotion of your company as a sponsor in program documents, emails, and events webpage
- Promotion of your company logo as a sponsor during the webinar
- A list of names and addresses of all event participants in electronic format
- Listing of your company on the AGWT's website "Support Our Mission" page
- Company logo on AGWT's website Home page
- Recognition of your sponsorship via Facebook and Twitter

\$250 sponsorship:

- Promotion of your company as a sponsor in program documents, emails and events webpage
- Promotion of your company logo as a sponsor during the webinar
- A list of names and addresses of all event participants in electronic format
- Listing of your company on the AGWT's website "Support Our Mission" page
- Company logo on AGWT's website Home page
- Recognition of your sponsorship via Facebook and Twitter

Complimentary Registration: \$1,000+ Level Sponsors may choose to use the complimentary registration for their employees or another attendee. Please provide the AGWT with the names and contact information for complimentary attendees.

The American Ground Water Trust is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization dedicated to providing accurate information about groundwater and wells to consumers and decision makers. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.

SPONSORSHIP FORM

AGWA AGWT California Groundwater Webinar - February 9-10, 2021

	Feb 9 and Feb 10	Feb 9 or Feb 10
YOU MUST CHECK ONE: →		□ or □
General Registration	□ \$250	□ \$140
Full-Time Student (student ID required)	□ \$80	□ \$40
Presentation ppts download (Registrant Price) (pdf of slides no narration)	□ \$30	
EARLY-BIRD SPECIAL – REGISTER & PAY BEFORE Dec 31st – both days for \$200 www.agwt.org/events		
SPONSOR : Sponsor Levels: ☐ \$2,000	□ \$ 1,000 □ \$500	□ \$250
\$500 sponsorship and above: Complimentary registration (1 person for each \$500)		
Please call the AGWT (800) 423-7748 if you need an invoice, or if you would like to discuss sponsorship		
Registrant/Sponsor Information: Name Organization Name Email Position/Job Title Address City State Zip Phone		
Payment Information: □ CHECK [payable to: American Ground □ AMEX/VISA/MC □ PO # AMOUNT AUTHORIZED \$ Name on Card		MAIL TO: American Ground Water Trust 50 Pleasant Street, Suite 2 Concord, NH 03301-4073 BFAX: (603) 228-6557 TEL: (603) 228-5444 E-mail: trustinfo@agwt.org
Card #	Expiration Date	www.agwt.org/events
Cardholder Email		

The American Ground Water Trust is a non-profit 501(c)(3) membership organization dedicated to providing accurate information about water resources, groundwater and wells to citizens, communities and decision makers. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.